
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. - 08/ISD/PHE OF 2019-2020

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District MURSHIDABAD Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Murshidabad Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. -

08/ISD/PHE OF

2019-2020

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 126/ISD Memo Date 23-09-2019

e Tender Id Description
Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of Khairamari Water supply

Scheme & others Works.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

Murshidabad

Division, PHE Dte.

Payable At
Berhampore

,Murshidabad (W.B)

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 16-10-2019 05:15 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 25-10-2019 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 21-10-2019 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 23-10-2019 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 25-10-2019 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 25-10-2019 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Khairamari Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,03,630.45 30 (Thirty) Days 4100.00

2

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Herampur Zone-II Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under 2,52,283.36 30 (Thirty) Days 5100.00



Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

3

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Azmatpur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,48,052.67 30 (Thirty) Days 5000.00

4

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Karimpur Jalangi Zone - I Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-

Division under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,18,437.86 30 (Thirty) Days 4400.00

5

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Karimpur-Jalangi Zone - I Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-

Division under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,33,245.27 30 (Thirty) Days 4700.00

6

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Karimpur-Jalangi Zone - I Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-

Division under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,06,803.47 30 (Thirty) Days 4200.00

7

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Karimpur-Jalangi Zone - III Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-

Division under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,41,706.64 30 (Thirty) Days 4900.00

8

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Juranpur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,16,322.52 30 (Thirty) Days 4400.00

9

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Juranpur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,07,861.14 30 (Thirty) Days 4200.00

10

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Islampur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,33,245.27 30 (Thirty) Days 4700.00

11

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Jalangi Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,12,091.83 30 (Thirty) Days 4300.00

12

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Bhagirathpur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,58,629.39 30 (Thirty) Days 5200.00

13

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Bilashpur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,37,475.96 30 (Thirty) Days 4800.00

14

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Garaimari Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,72,379.14 30 (Thirty) Days 5500.00

15

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Garaimari Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under 2,35,360.61 30 (Thirty) Days 4750.00



Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

16

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Garibpur Zone-I Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,34,302.94 30 (Thirty) Days 4700.00

17

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Barabil Raghunathpur Zone-II Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-

Division under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,58,629.40 30 (Thirty) Days 5200.00

18

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Sagarpara Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

1,99,399.76 30 (Thirty) Days 4000.00

19

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Sagarpara Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,12,091.83 30 (Thirty) Days 4300.00

20

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Dhulauri Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,18,437.86 30 (Thirty) Days 4400.00

21

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Tenkaraipur Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,20,553.20 30 (Thirty) Days 4450.00

22

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Faridpur Zone-II Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,29,014.58 30 (Thirty) Days 4600.00

23

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

Baniakhali Water Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,48,052.67 30 (Thirty) Days 5000.00

24

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

PurushottampurWater Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,26,899.24 30 (Thirty) Days 4600.00

25

Extension of pipeline at uncovered habitation under command area of

PurushottampurWater Supply Scheme under Islampur Sub-Division under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte.

2,12,091.83 30 (Thirty) Days 4300.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule-23.pdf

2 Schedule-15.pdf

3 Schedule-05.pdf

4 addtional terms condition.pdf



5 Schedule-02.pdf

6 Schedule-18.pdf

7 WBF_2911_ii.pdf

8 Schedule-08.pdf

9 Schedule-12.pdf

10 Schedule-20.pdf

11 constructions of building.pdf

12 Schedule-13.pdf

13 Schedule-21.pdf

14 Schedule-14.pdf

15 Schedule-03.pdf

16 Schedule-06.pdf

17 NIT-08-ISD-PHE-2019-2020.pdf

18 Schedule-07.pdf

19 Schedule-16.pdf

20 Schedule-10.pdf

21 Schedule-22.pdf

22 Schedule-04.pdf

23 details tenders inviting notice.pdf

24 Schedule-24.pdf

25 Schedule-11.pdf

26 Schedule-19.pdf

27 Schedule-01.pdf

28 Schedule-17.pdf

29 Schedule-09.pdf

30 Schedule-25.pdf

31 specification of UPVC pipe.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. - 08/ISD/PHE OF 2019-2020
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


